
SL NO BOARDING PLACE TIMINGS

1 UDUMALPET UKPM SCHOOL 7.15AM

2 UDUMALPET NEW BUS STAND 7.17 AM

3 UDUMALPET OLD BUS STAND 7.18AM

4 KOLLAM PATTARAI 7.20AM

5 MUKKONAM 7.25AM

6 GOMANGALAM PUDUR 7.32AM

7 KOLARPATTEI 7.38AM

8 QUALITY MILL 7.46AM

9 SITCO 7.47AM

10 AMS SCHOOL 7.49AM

11 CHINNAMPALAYAM 7.50AM

12 THERMUTTI 7.52AM

13 POLLACHI BUS STAND 7.55AM

14 MILL GATE 8.38AM

UDUMALPET ROUTE BUS NO - 40

15 HCET 8.45 AM


